T: 01642 241133
W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 1
APPLICATION
Rubber flatform cables are generally used
on moving mechanical machinery such as
overhead cranes and hoisting systems and

W: www.clevelandcable.com
E: sales@clevelandcable.com
CLEVELAND CABLE COMPANY DATASHEET | 2
H07RNH6-F RUBBER FLATFORM  CABLE - DIMENSIONS
CCC CODE CONDUCTOR SIZE
(mm2)
STRANDING
(MM) NO OF CORES WEIGHT
(Kg/Km)
OVERALL
DIMENSIONS
(mm)
MAX RATINGS
(amps)
FLAT4X1/5R 1.5 30/0.25 4 110 17.01 X 5.00 22
FLAT12X1/5R 1.5 30/0.25 12 320 46.93 X 8.87 12
FLAT4X2/5R 2.5 50/0.25 4 170 19.98 X 7.43 30
FLAT7X2/5R 2.5 50/0.25 7 300 38.11 X 10.74 20
FLAT12X2/5R 2.5 50/0.25 12 490 53.93 X 8.88 20
FLAT4X4R 4 56/0.30 4 250 23.05 X 8.63 40
FLAT4X6R 6 84/0.30 4 330 28.55 X 9.56 52
FLAT4X10R 10 80/0.40 4 550 31.85 X 10.66 70
FLAT4X16R 16 126/0.40 4 800 38.77 X 13.51 95
FLAT4X25R 25 196/0.40 4 1350 49.10 X 11.00 127
FLAT4X35R 35 276/0.40 4 180 55.20 X 15.01 157
FLAT4X50R 50 396/0.40 4 2400 63.10 X 17.20 190
FLAT4X70R 70 360/0.50 4 3250 71.10 X 19.01 242
THE ABOVE IS IN ACCORDANCE WITH 18TH EDITION OF IET WIRING REGULATIONS
CONDUCTOR CROSS –
SECTIONAL  AREA
MM²